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B1803882 SCRNROM 18,618 04/17/2018

B1803040 SWIM POOL 50,000 03/23/2018

B1709220 NEW CONSTR 329,823 10/18/2017

HX Base Yr

96051 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,950 117.2556 185.26 546,517 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2488

BAS 2,488 100 2018 2,488 449,404

FGR 621 55 2018 342 61,775

FOP 159 30 2018 48 8,670

FOP 240 30 2018 72 13,006

3,508 2,950 532,854

BAS=[YR=2018] W25 FOP=[YR=2018] W24 S10 E24 N10$ S10 W24 S54
FOP=[YR=2018]  S5 E27 FGR=[YR=2018] S1 E27 N21 W27 S6 W6 S9
E6 S5$ N5 W6 N4 W6 S4 W15$ E15 N4 E6 N5 E6 N6 E22N49 $.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2018 2018 3 98 1,960

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 784.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 5,323

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 54.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 367

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 0 0 0 380.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2018 2018 3 84 27,132

5 0911 SCRN RM A 0 0 0 0 779.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2018 2018 3 78 10,633

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 355.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 3,444

48,859

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


